MAGNOLIA

MEDITERRANEWAN RESTAURANT

DINING MENU

AUTO 10 a la carte uevou éxel oxedlaotel el0Ika amo tov Executive Chef uag yia v euxapiotnorj oag. MapdAo mou
AauBdvetal n déouoa TEOCOXH, TA TIATA EVOEXETAL VA TTEPLEXOUV OUCTATIKA TTOU OEV avaypd@ovial OTo LEVOU Kal
QUTA T OUOTOTIKA — EVOEXETAL VO TPOKAAETOUV aAMepyikn avtidpaon. Ol EMIOKETTES E AMEQYIES TPETEL v
yvwpiCouv autov tov Kivouvo Kat Ba TPETEL va {NTrioouV amo €va UEAOS TNG ouddas TANPOPOPIES OXETIKA LIE TO
AMEPYIOYOVO TTEPIEXOUEVO TWV TPOPILWV LAG. 2AG EUXOUATTE EVa EUXAPLOTO YAOTPOVOUIKO TaEOL.

This a la carte menu has been specifically created from our Executive Chef for your pleasure. Although all due care
is taken, dishes may still contain ingredients that are not set out on the menu and these ingredients may cause an
allergic reaction. Guests with allergies need to be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for
information on the allergen content of our food. We wish you an enjoyable gastronomic journey.



Ve, N
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Bread Basket 3.00€
®okdatola, Movaotnploko, Kpttoivia, Apwuatikd Boutupo
Focaccia, Monastery bread, Breadsticks, flavored Butter

RAWBAR

2eBitoe Tévou | Tuna Ceviche 17.00€
Bveykpet Méviou, KoAlavdpog, kpéua ABokavto, Ayyoupl, Pattavakl,

20V0auL, MikAa Zvam

Ponzu vinaigrette, Coriander, Avocado cream, Cucumber, Radish,

Sesame, Pickled Mustard

2epitoe Aavpdakt | Sea bass Ceviche 17.00€
Miepld TolA, kOkkvo Kpeppudt, Nepd Ntoudtag, Kpeg KoAlavdpou,

Dressing Eomiepldoedwv

Chili Pepper, red Onion, Tomato Water, Coriander Cress,

Citrus dressing

IN THE MIDDLE OF THE GREEK TABLE

Zruukn miita nuépag | Homemade pie of the day 12.00€

XaAoOpt | Halloumi Cheese 12.00€
Mita, Todtvel Ztoidag, Kamapn, Miouva
Flatbread, Chutney Raisins, Capers, Mizuna

KoAokuBakia Tnyavntd | Fried Zucchini 13.00€
O8UEAL lMNaovpTL
"Oxymeli" sweet sour Honey, Yogurt

MeAut¢ava Wntn | Grilled Aubergine 14.00€
=1v0 yiooLpTL, Mteptd PAwpivng, KapapeAwpévo duotikt Alyivng,

Mupwdikd, BveykpeT Kpaaotou

Sour yogurt, Florina Pepper, caramelized Pistachio, Herbs,

Wine vinaigrette

Kepteddkia Méoxou | Beef Meatballs 15.00€
20Atoa Ntopdtag, owg I'aoupTiou, tourg lNatdrtag
Tomato sauce, Yogurt sauce, Potato chips

Xtanéd Zxapag | Grilled Octopus 18.00€
Daa, kKapaueAwpéva Kpeupodia, Ttiikha ECOAGT, BIveyKPET

Kamapng, Ntopativia kovel

Fava, caramelized Onions, pickled Shallots, Caper vinaigrette,

Cherry Tomatoes confit

2ayavaki Fapidag | Shrimps Saganaki 16.00€
>0Atoa Ntoudatag, ®eta, Ouudpl, 2xowotpaco, Ntopativia
Tomato sauce, Feta, Thyme, Chives, Cherry Tomatoes

KaAapapakia Tnyavntd | Fried Squids 156.00€

AegUKOG Tapaudg, Mayloveda
White Tarama, Mayonnaise

V vegan / Ve vegetarian / N nuts
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GREEK SPREADS

TlatlikL | Tzatziki
[aovpTt, Ayyoupl, 2Kko6pdo, EAatdAado
Yoghurt, Cucumber, Garlic, Olive oil

Tapaupdag | Tarama
Kpéua AeukoUL Tapaud, XapouTtl
White Tarama mousse, Carob

Tupokavtepn | Tyrokafteri (Spicy Feta Dip)
Mmepleg pAwpivng, Kpgua detag, Mrepta Taih, AGdL MNMampkag
Florina Peppers, Feta cream, Chili Peppers, Paprika oil

MeAwtavooalata | Melitzanosalata (Eggplant Dip)

Taxive ue MéEAL, 2k6pdo, Mampika, Ntopativia, KOkkivo Kpeupodl,
Koukouvapl, Maivtavog, EAaidhado, epuyaviopévo Ywul

Tahini with Honey, Garlic, Paprika, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Pine nuts, Parsley, Olive oil, toasted Bread

9.00€

9.00€

9.00€

9.00€

SALADS

EAAnvVik ZaAdta | Greek Salad

Ntoparta, Mrepld, EAEG, Kpeupudt, Kamapn, Kpitauo,
Piyavn, Ayyoupl, ®€ta, EAatdAado, XapoUTl

Tomato, Pepper, Olives, Onion, Caper, Sea Fennel,
Oregano, Cucumber, Feta, Olive oil, Carob

KoAok00t | Zucchini

TaAlatéAeg KohokuBlow, Poddakivo, katalkiolo Tupi, Mévta,
MikAa ©voKLo, GIAE Auuydaiou, dressing MnAiTn

Zucchini stripes, Peach, goat Cheese, Mint, pickled Fennel,
Almond flakes, Cider dressing

OompLada | Ospriada (Mix Legume Salad)

Wnta Aaxavikd, Maivtavog, 2xowvotpaoo, Ppéoko Kpeupudl,
Tatdkt Tovou, dressing Karapng

Grilled vegetables, Parsley, Chives, fresh Onion, Tuna tataki,
Caper dressing

ZaAdta Mmoupata | Burrata Salad

NTopativia wntd, Tnyavntd MmoUkoRo, Xwua XapouTilou,
Bao\kog

Grilled Cherry Tomatoes, fried Boukovo, Carob soil, Basil

2aAata lNapida | Shrimp Salad

Mpdown 2alata, Kivoa, Kapodto, péoko Kpeupudakl,
Avnbog, MNapidec owtE, BveykpeT Eomepldoeldwv
Green Salad, Quinoa, Carrot, Fresh Onion, Dill, sauteed
Prawns, Citrus vinaigrette

V vegan / Ve vegetarian/ N nuts

14.00€

15.00€

16.00€

15.00€

16.00€



Ve

Ve

PASTA|RISOTTO

Zkwovoixta | "Skioufichta” homemade Pasta
>aAtoa Ntoudartag, ®eta, EAEg, Piyavn, Ntopdta
Tomato sauce, Feta, Olives, Oregano, Tomato

Piwykatévi Mapuelavag | Parmesan Rigatoni
Karmviotr MNavaoéta, Quudpl, 2Xovompaco, Xwua MNpooouto
Pancetta affumicata, Thyme, Chives, Prosciutto soil

Awykouivi OaAaocowwy | Seafood Linguine

Mok, XTamody, Karapdpt, Xtévia, Avnoog, MikAa ®ivokio, Toudpa
Auyotdpaxo, Ady

Bisque, Octopus, Squid, Scallops, Dill, pickled Fennel, Bottarga
powder, Lime

Pwl610 pe Mapideg | Shrimp Risotto

Aaxavikad owté, Ntopativia kovel, oaAtoa Ntopdtag, Mok, Quudpt,
2XOLVOTIPACO

Sauteed vegetables, Cherry Tomatoes confit, Tomato sauce, Bisque,
Thyme, Chives

Piwl6to Mavitapwwyv | Mushroom Risotto

MNMowia Mavitopuwy, MNaota Tpoueag, AddL Tpougag, MNMapuelava,
Quudpt

Variety of Mushrooms, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, Parmesan, Thyme

KplBapoto MNoupBétol | Kritharotto Giouvetsi
Mooxapiola pdyoula, odhtoa Ntopdtag, Mupwdikd, NTopdta
Orzo, Beef cheeks, Tomato sauce, Herbs, Tomato

Tpaxavéto Apvi | Pulled Lamb with Trahana

2lyopayelpepévo padnuévo Apvi, 2aAtoa Ntopdtag, Ntopativia Kovei,
QPEOKO Kpepupuddkl, Mrepd ToiA, katolkiolo Tupl

Slow-cooked lamb pluck, Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes confit,
Fresh Onion, Chilly Pepper, goat Cheese

V vegan / Ve vegetarian /N nuts

17.00€

19.00€

21.00€

21.00€

18.00€

19.00€

20.00€



MAIN COURSES

Movuocakag | Traditional Moussaka
Mooxapiolog Kiudg, MeAtrava, Wntr) Ntopata, MTecapen
Ground Beef, Eggplant, Roasted Tomato, Béchamel Sauce

20Aopoég | Salmon
Kamviotr) MeAt€ava, 2kopdo, OEUPEAL AoV
Smoked Eggplant, Garlic, Oxymeli, Lemon

Aaupdki | Sea bass

Moupég KouvouTtidl pe kapu, Kivoa pe Aaxavikd, TikAO
KouvouTtidl, AadoAéuovo

Cauliflower purée with curry, Quinoa with Vegetables,
pickled Cauliflower, Lemon - Olive oil dressing

KotémouvAo Barbeque | Chicken Barbeque

Moupég Kamviotng Matatag, Wnté MapouA, Maylovela
Eotpaykdv, AadoAéuovo

Smoked Potato purée, Grilled Lettuce, Tarragon
Mayonnaise, Lemon - Olive oil dressing

Mooyxapioio Burger | Smash Burger

Mooxapiolog Kiudg (2 x 90 yp), Tupi Cheddar, 'aAAIKO
MapoUAL, Maylovela, TiikAa Ayyoupl, MNaTateg ue pAoLda
Ground Beef (2 x 90 gr), Cheddar Cheese, French Lettuce,
Mayonnaise, pickled Cucumber, Potato wedges

Burger KotémouAo | Chicken Burger

Mavaplopévo Kotdmouho, Mayiovela XaAaTévio, MikAeS
Aaxavikwy, lceberg, Mtéikov, MNatates pe eAouda
Battered Chicken, Jalapefio Mayonnaise, Pickled
Vegetables, Iceberg, Bacon, Potato wedges

Xotpwvé ZouvBAdkt | Pork Souvlaki
Kpeppodl, Biveykpet Kamapng, Mieptd, Matdreg ye pAouda
Onion, Caper vinaigrette, Pepper, Potato wedges

Rib Eye-Black Angus 250 gr

Towirooupt owg, Barbeque ocwg, Muteptd PAwpivng, Matdreg
e @AOLDEG

Chimichurri sauce, Barbeque sauce, Florina Pepper, Potato
wedges

dpéoko WapL Huépag | Catch of the day
(according to our fishermans' catoh)

Bpaotd Aaxavikd, AadoAEuovo
Boiled Vegetables, Lemon and Olive oil dressing

Vvegan / Ve vegetarian/ N nuts

18.00€

22.00€

25.00€

18.00€

18.00€

18.00€

18.00€

30.00€

€l ... €l

ANA PER
KINO  KILO



SIDE DISHES

vV Matdteg Tnyavntég | French Fries 7.00€

Vo WYntd Aaxavikd pe Biveykpét Ntopdrtag 7.00€
Grilled Vegetables with Tomato Vinaigrette

V. Tnyavnté PoOlL ue pupwdikd@ | Fried Rice with herbs 7.00€

V vegan / Ve vegetarian / N nuts



DESSERTS

N duotikt PpdouvAa | Strawberry Pistachio 12.00€
Financier ®uotikl, EAadAado, Kpéua PuoTiKL,
KpakeAdv PuaTikl, Koumoota pdouAag
Financier Pistachio, Olive oil, Pistachio cream,
Pistachio Craquelin, Strawberry compote

2okoAativa | Chocolate Cake 12.00€
MTILOKOTA 20KOAATAG, HOUG 20KOAATAG, OLPOTIL 20KOAATOG
Chocolate biscuits, Chocolate mousse, Chocolate syrup

N Ekpék | Ekmek 11.00€
®puyaviopévo Tooupékt, kpéua MmaBapoudl MoptokaAlov,
[MaoTEAL ue QuOTiKL Alyivng, AUOpEVEG
Toasted Tsoureki (sweet bun), Orange Bavarois cream,
Pastel with Aegina Peanut, Amarenes

XaABdg | Halva 12.00€
Appog XaABd, Kpepé 20koATag, ZeAE TTOPTOKAAL,

Maywtd 20KOAGTAG

Halva sand, Chocolate cream, Orange jelly,

Chocolate ice cream

Wnt6 Cheesecake | Baked Cheesecake 11.00€
Dressing KOKKIVWV @polTtwy Red fruit dressing

dpéoka Ppolta Emoxric | Selection of seasonal Fresh Fruits ~ 10.00€

Maywto oe 3 yevoelg | Ice Cream in three flavors q@wk 4.50€
Ava umdAa | Per scoop . -

V vegan / Ve vegetarian /N nuts



Ktopnoumég | Chicken Nuggets 11.00€

2epPBipovral pe Matdteg Tnyavntég | Served with French Fries
‘H|OR

Me POCL, Aaxavika atuou, toupé Matdrog
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes

Yapokpokéteg | Fish Sticks 11.00€

2epBipovral pe Matdreg Tnyavntég | Served with French Fries
‘H|OR

Me POCL, Aaxavika atpou, toupe lNatdrag
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes

MNéveg Pomodoro | Penne Pomodoro  1(0.00€

Me oaAtoa Ntopdtag | With Tomato sauce

Mivt Mooxapiowa Burgers (3 tuy) 12.00€
Mini Beef Burgers (3pcs) '
2epPipovral pe Matdteg Tnyavntég | Served with French Fries

H|OR

Me POCL, Aaxavikad atpou, Ttoupe lNMatdtog
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes




MAGNOLIA

MEDITERRANEWAN RESTAURANT

WINE & DRINKS MENU

KoAwg AABate otov KOOPo Twv Kpaolwv tou Kassandra Palace. Eipaote mepr@avol TTou TapouctdoudE JLa
JEYAAN YKAPA ETIAOYWY LE KPaoLd atd 6An tnv EAAGDA, TTou oiyoupa Ba uxapLoTrooLY TOV 0UPAVIOKO 0OG. Oa
XAPOUUE va 0ag KaBodnyrooupe OTIG ETINOYEG KL VA 0aG BonBAooULE VO ETINECETE TO TEAELO Kpaol cUUPWVA [E
TO TIPOOWTIKO 00G YoUaTo. MnVv BIOTACETE VO PAG PWTHOETE YIA TIG TIPOTACELS POG. 20G EUXOPOOTE £V EUXAPLOTO
YOAOTPOVOUIKO TAE(OL.

Welcome to the Kassandra Palace world of wines. We are proud to introduce a great variety of wines from all
arround Greece that we are sure will delight your palate. We will be happy to guide you through the options and
help you select the perfect wine for your personal taste. Should you wish, we will be most happy to assist you with
your choice. We wish you an enjoyable gastronomic journey.



BEVERAGE LIST

Classic Cocktails
Mojito
Rum, Mint leaves, fresh Lime, Sugar syrup, Sparkling water

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

Pifa Colada
Rum, Malibu, Coconut purée, Pineapple juice

Frozen Daiquiri - Strawberry / Mango / Pineapple
Rum, Fruit purée, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

Paloma
Tequila, Lime juice, pink Grapefruit soda, Agave syrup, Grapefruit juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Sparkling water

Mai Tai
Rum, Orange liqueur, Almond syrup, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Angostura

Signature Cocktails

Mango Coconut Chilli
Rum, Malibu, Lime juice, Mango purée

Blackberry Collins
Gin, Blackberry syrup, Créme de mure, Lemon juice, Ginger ale

Kassandra's Secret
Rum, Amaretto, Lime juice, Grenadine, Peach juice

Peaceful Palace
Tequila, Agave syrup, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, pink Grapefruit soda

Sour Breeze
Gin, Ginger syrup, Lime juice, Agave syrup, Sparkling water, Peach purée

Summer Fling
Vodka, green Melon liqueur, Triple sec, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Lime
juice, Kiwi puree

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, Sugar, Mint leaves, Sprite

Vanilla Splash
Passion fruit purée, Lime juice, Vanilla syrup, Sprite

Strawberry Basil Lemonade
Strawberry purée, Lime juice, Basil chiffon, Sprite

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

8.00€

8.00€

8.00€



WHITE WINES

Omikron, Zacharias Winery 22.00€
Variety: Roditis, Moschofilero 6.00€ tij
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese ’

Queen of Hearts, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI 23.00€
Variety: Chardonnay, Roditis, Muscat Alexandreias, Ugni Blanc
Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Kidonitsa, Zacharias Winery, PGl 23.00€
Variety: Kidonitsa
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Sauvignon Blanc Bio, Konstantara Winery, PGl 25.00€
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc 7.00€ ?
Origin: Chalkidiki, Macedonia

Chéateau Nico Lazarides Winery,PGl 28.00€
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko, Malagouzia
Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Mantinia, Bosinakis Winery, PDO 33.00€
Variety: Moschofilero
Origin: Mantineia, Peloponnese

Gerovassiliou White, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGI 33.00€
Variety: Assyrtiko, Malagouzia 8.00€ ¢
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Robola, Sarris Winery, PDO 34.00€
Variety: Robola
Origin: Kephalonia, lonian Sea

Malagouzia, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGl 35.00€
Variety: Malagouzia
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Vivlia Chora White, Vivlia Chora Estate, PGI 35.00€
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko
Origin: Kavala, Macedonia

ChardonnayOak Fermented, Domaine Migas, PGI 35.00€
Variety: Chardonnay
Origin: Tiravos, Thessaly

Abelourgos, latridis Estate, PGI 37.00€
Variety: Assyrtiko
Origin: Chalkidiki, Macedonia

Aspros Lagos, Douloufakis Winery PGl 38.00€
Variety: Vidiano
Origin: Crete, Aegean Sea

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGl 38.00€
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Agora, Drama



WHITE WINES

Viognier, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGl 38.00€

Variety: Viognier 9.00€ ‘?
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Santorini Assyrtiko, Argiros Estate, PDO 40.00€
Variety: Assyrtiko
Origin: Santorini, Aegean Sea

Strofilia Classy Vegan, Strofilia Winery,PGl 25.00€
Variety: Rodlitis, Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Corinth, Peloponnese

Natureo De-alcoholised, Familia Torres 25.00€
Variety: Muscat 7.00€ ?
Origin: Spain

ROSE WINES
Omikron, Zacharias Winery, PGI 22.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko 6.00€ ¥

Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Akakies, Kyr Yianni Estate,PDO 27.00€
Variety: Xinomavro
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Paranga Flowers, Semi-dry Kyr Yiannni Estate, PGl 27.00€
Variety: Xinomavro, Merlot, Syrah 7.00€ ?
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Cabernet Sauvignon,Konstantara Winery, PGl 30.00€
Variety: Cabernet Sauvignon
Origin: Chalkidiki, Macedonia

Skatzochiros, Alpha Estate, PGl 33.00€
Variety: Syrah, Xinomavro 8.00€ ?
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Xinomavro, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGl 34.00€
Variety: Xinomavro
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Strofilia Classy Vegan, Strofilia Winery, PGl 25.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko, Gewurztraminer
Origin: Corinth, Peloponnese

Natureo De-alcoholised, Famillia Torres 25.00€
Variety: Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah 7.00€ ?
Origin: Spain



RED WINES

Omikron, Zacharias Winery, PGl 23.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko 6.00€ “f'
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

King of Hearts, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI 24.00€
Variety: Merlot, Xinomavro

Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Astakos, Astir X Winery, PGl 28.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko

Origin: Kalamata, Peloponnese

Pinot Noir, Papaioannou Estate,PGI 35.00€
Variety: Pinot Noir 9.00€ ¢
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Gerovassiliou Red,Gerovassiliou Estate,PGI 36.00€
Variety: Merlot, Limnio, Syrah

Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Ramnista, Kyr Yianni Estate, PGI 38.00€
Variety: Xinomavro

Origin: Naoussa, Macedonia

Syrah, Domaine Migas,PGlI 44.00€
Variety: Syrah 12.00€ ¢
Origin: Tirnavos, Thessaly

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI 54.00€
Variety: Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Origin: Agora, Drama

Strofilia Classy Vegan, Strofilia Winery, PGI 25.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko, Merlot

Origin: Corinth, Peloponnese

Natureo De-alcoholised, FamillaTorres 25.00€
Variety: Syrah 7.00€ ?

Origin: Spain

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 750 ml AOC 120.00€
N.V Mumm Cordon Rouge 750 ml AOC 100.00€
Karanika Brut Cuvée Prestige 750 ml 48.00€
Bubbly Muscat Matamis 750 ml 33.00€
Bubbly Rose Matamis 750 ml 33.00€
Prosecco 750 ml DOCG 35.00€
Moschato D’Asti 750 mI DOCG 30.00€
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 200 ml AOC 40.00€

Prosecco 200 ml DOC 12.00€



DESSERT WINES

Samos Vin doux, EOS Samos, PDO

Variety: Muscat
Variety: Samos, Aegean Sea

GREEK SPIRITS

Ouzo 200 ml

Ouzo glass 50 ml
Tsipouro 200 ml
Tsipouro glass 50 ml

Retsina Omikron 750 ml PDO

Retsina Sophias Cavino 500 ml PDO

Masticha Skinos 50 ml

BEVERAGE LIST

Mineral & Sparkling Waters
Mineral Water 1ltr

Sparkling Water 750ml|
Sparkling Water 250ml

Juices
Freshly squeezed Orange

Fruit Juices

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola | Light | Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange | Lemon
Schweppes Soda | Tonic
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda
Schweppes Ginger Ale

Ice Tea

Lemon | Peach | Green

26.00€
7.00€ ¢

13.00€
5.00€

12.00€

5.00€
16.00€

10.00€
9.00€

3.00€

4.50€
2.50€

6.00€
5.00€

5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
5.00€



Beers

Local Lager Draught 300ml
Local Lager Draught 400m|
Heineken Lager 330ml
Heineken Free 330ml

Sol 330ml

Mamos Pilsner 330ml
Amstel Radler 330ml
Erdinger Weils 330ml

Mc Farland Red Ale 330ml
Amstel Dark 330ml

Valtinger Honey Ale 330ml

Rtd Drinks
Gordon’s Space

Red Bull

Coffees

Espresso

Double Espresso
Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee

BEVERAGE LIST

4.50€

5.00€
6.00€
6.00€

6.00€
6.00€

6.00€
6.00€
6.00€

6.00€
6.00€

5.00€
5.00€

4.50€
5.00€
4.50€
5.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Blended Scotch Whiskies

Haig 10.00€
Famous Grouse 9.00€
Dewar’s 9.00€
Ballantine’s 9.00€
Johnnie Walker Red Label 9.00€
Cutty Sark 9.00€

Bourbon Whiskies

Jack Daniel's Honey 11.00€
Jack Daniel’s 11.00€
Irish Whiskies

Bushmills 10yr 12.00€
Jameson 10.00€

Single Malt Whiskies

Lagavulin 16yr 16.00€
Glenfiddich 12yr 12.00€
Cardhu 12yr 12.00€

Premium Scotch Whiskies

Dimple 15yr 14.00€
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr 12.00€
Chivas Regal 12yr 12.00€

Dewar's 12yr 12.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Vodkas

Belvedere 13.00€
Ketel One 11.00€
Absolut 10.00€
Ursus Roter 9.00€
Stolichnaya 9.00€
Smirnoff Red 9.00€
Gins

Hendrick’s 13.00€
Tanqueray 11.00€
Beefeater Pink 10.00€
Bombay Sapphire 10.00€
Beefeater 9.00€
Gordon’s 9.00€
Tequilas

Jose Cuervo Black 11.00€
Olmeca Reposado 11.00€
Olmeca Blanco 9.00€
Rums

Havana Anejo 7 Aos 11.00€
Havana No 3 9.00€
Pampero Especial 11.00€
Pampero Blanco 9.00€

Captain Morgan Black 9.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Brandies
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Courvoisier VSOP 12yr

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno
Kahlua

Malibu

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Digestives
Grappa Bortolo Nardini Bianca
Limoncello

Jagermeister

Aperitifs
Aperol

Campari
Cointreau
Drambuie
Pimm’s No 1
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

8.00€
9.00€

11.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

8.00€
8.00€

8.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€





